
LOT 22 HEATHERWOOD S/D.

880-1889, WD 1363-2196, WD 1531-

GRAZIANI KIBLER REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JANUARY 14, 
208 SW SKINNER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-6S-17-09630-022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

9617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/13/2022 TW 8.42 53,993 0 0 53,993

STANDARD
3

491,501
0

53,993
545,494
100,716
444,778

HX HB 50,722
394,056
545,494

0

550,561

1531/1489 1/14/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIBLER FRED C

GRAZIANI KIBLER REV

1363/2196 6/28/2018 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY W & DOROTHY E GR

FRED C KIBLER & JAN
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000043022 New Residential C 508,550 10/25/2021

38766 STORAGE 0 10/17/2019

2023HX Base Yr

208 SW SKINNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,365 134.4420 150.58 506,702 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2584

BAS 2,584 100 2023 2,584 377,426

FAT 592 20 2023 118 17,235

FGR 930 55 2023 512 74,784

FOP 250 30 2023 75 10,955

FOP 253 30 2023 76 11,101

4,609 3,365 491,501

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,-20] W23 N11 W36 S39 E15 N2 E10 E34 S2
E16 N39 W16 S11 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-39,-62] E30 S31 W30 N31 $
FAT=[YR=2023;ORIG=-60,-40] W2 N14 W8 S14 W2 S40 E12 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-3,-31] E23 S11 W23 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-14,6] E25 S10 W25 N10 $
.

BAS
2023

23

11

36

39

15
10

34

16

39

16

11

FGR
2023

30

31

30

31

FAT
2023

14

8

14

40

12

40

FOP
2023

23

11

23

11

FOP
2023

25

10

25

10

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 8.42 AC 1.00 1.00 0.68 9,500.00 6,412.50 53,993


